

July 26, 2022

BSE Limited, Department of Corporate Services, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Security Code: 523405

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Plot No.C-1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East)

Symbol: JMFINANCIL

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sirs,

Re: Intimation of loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are furnishing herewith the details of loss of share certificates covering 10,000 equity shares of the Company by the shareholder mentioned below.

| SR. | FIELD NAME | PARTICULARS | |
|-----|----------------------|----------------------|-----------|
| NO. | | | |
| 1. | Company Name | JM Financial Limited | |
| 2. | Source | Company | |
| 3. | Ledger Folio | 058518 | |
| 4. | Holder Name | Dhanvanti Durazi | |
| | | Jt. Hema Joshi | |
| 5. | Discrepancy | Lost | |
| 6. | Discrepancy Details | Misplaced from home | |
| 7. | Certificate No. From | 1822 | 3660 |
| 8. | Certificate No. To | 1822 | 3660 |
| 9. | Distinctive No. From | 299753001 | 749542501 |
| 10. | Distinctive No. To | 299757000 | 749548500 |
| 11. | Number of Shares | 4000 | 6000 |

Thank you.

Yours truly,

For JM Financial Limited

Prashant Choksi

Group Head – Compliance, Legal

& Company Secretary

Date:

To JM Financial Limited 7th Floor, Cnergy **Appasaheb Marathe Marg** Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Loss of share certificate and Issue of duplicate share certificate Folio No.

1/ WE DHANYANTI DURAZI & HEMA JOSHI 10.401, ANURAG, GILDER LANE, BHULABHA DESAI ROAD, MUMBA HOODZA holding equity shares of JM Financial Limited wish to inform you that since I / We have lost the original share certificates issued to me / us under captioned folio no..0.5.8.5.1.8.

Reason, for loss of share certificate as mentioned in police lost/misplaced.

I / We furnish the FIR or original Complaint lodged with the police authorities for loss of share certificates. I / We now request you to send me/us the procedural formalities for issue of duplicate share certificates at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

HAMA JOSHI (Jointholders.

Encl: a/a

:: प्रमाणपत्र::

| असे | प्रमाणित करण्यात येते व | त्रे, श्री/श्रीमती _ु | ान वेसी ५४।जी | | •• | | | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------|-----------|--|--|--|
| वय | ८५. वर्षे, धंदान | , રા.ઠિ | ाम वेसी दुराजी 67/डी 91100 | 121ई दिनाई | • | | | |
| ्रोती यांनी र | त्री पुर्व की 27 समक्ष पोलीस ठाणेस येऊ | न कळविले की, दिन | ांक : <i>/६ ०</i> /२०१८, र | ोजी ./.२.`/.ः वाजता | ਰੇ | | | |
| बरम्यान अ।६८५। धर।२० ४।६१७ स्माल | | | | | | | | |
| | | या ठिकाणी प्रवास | ा दरम्यान त्यांची खालीत | न नमुद वस्तु/कागदपः | R | | | |
| गहाळ झाली आहेत. सदरबाबत गांवदेवी पोलीस ठाणे येथे हरविलेली नोंदवही क्र?.५१६/१८, | | | | | | | | |
| प्रमाणे | नोंद घेण्यात आली आहे. | | | | | | | |
| हरविव | लेल्या कागदपत्राचे वर्ष | नि :- | | | | | | |
| 9) | lead follio Ho | No of share | es Distinctive | 70 Distinctive | : HO | | | |
| 5) | 0585/8 | 4000 | 299753001 | 299757000 | | | | |
| 3) | | | 7\$9542501 | | <i>90</i> | | | |
| 8) | 10te | 1 10000 | | ••••• | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| (9) | | | | | | | | |
| / | | | | , | | | | |
| | | | | | • | | | |
| 9 | 10 R O 10 | | | हैं भट्टे । हिं अंमलदार, शिस ठाणे, मुंबई. | • | | | |